T A G U S
T H E R M A L
T R A N S F E R
P R I N T E R S
■ T200 ■ T300
OOuuttppeerrffoorrmmiinngg  EExxppeeccttaattiioonnss:: Brady’s full line of Thermal Transfer Printers
perform under the toughest conditions. Designed to work with our easy-to-use
software applications and our full range of Brady industrial materials, these

T300 printer offers 8MB DRAM (T200 model has 4MB DRAM) and 2MB memory and Serial,
Parallel, USB, Optional Ethernet (LAN) connectivity, so it’s always ready to work for you.
TAGUS PRINTER ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
TAGUS T200 MODEL
BP-T200 Brady Tagus T200 Printer – Standard
BP-T200-L Brady Tagus T200 Printer with Internal LAN card
TAGUS T300 MODEL
BP-T300 Brady Tagus T300 Printer – Standard
BP-T300-C Brady Tagus T300 with Internal Cutter
BP-T300-L Brady Tagus T300 with Internal LAN Card
BP-T300-P Brady Tagus T300 with Peel/Present and Internal Rewind
BP-T300-R Brady Tagus T300 with Internal Rewind
STOCK FIELD INSTALLABLE OPTIONS
BP-T300-R-FI Internal Rewind
BP-T300-L-FI LAN Card, 10/100 Base T
BP-T300-P-FI Peel Mechanism/Present Sensor (use with internal rewind)
BP-T300-C-FI Brady Tagus Cutter Unit
Laboratory/Healthcare
Industrial Manufacturing
Control Panel Builders
Data Communications/Electrical